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График 
организации школьного питания
в филиале МАОУ «НижнетавдинскаяСОШ»-«СОШ с. Мияссы»
2023 -2024 учебный год

	Время захода
	Продолжительность, мин
	Классы

	10:35  
	15
	1- 3 кл.

	10:40 
	15
	2 - 4 кл.
5 кл.

	11:45 
	15
	6,7 кл.

	11:50 
	15
	8-11 кл.
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